需要了解更多的产品信息，请浏览我们公司的网站 WWW.BLASTRAC.CN
或请致电 010-56546155 021-64899200
Blastrac 11/2015 ● This document is not contractual ● Design and technical specifications may be subject to changes
 技 术 参 数
工作宽度 Ø 180mm
电机 2.2kW
电源输入 220V/50Hz 单相
工作转速 0-3000 rpm 可调

Black
用于超硬表面处理
BG707110BLACK
Double Row 180mm Hard concrete
Black
用于超硬表面处理
BG707198 PCD Cup wheel 180mm
BG707125-1-M14 7’’ Turbo cup wheel 180mm 12segm
边角研磨机 BG-180E
需要了解更多的产品信息，请浏览我们公司的网站 WWW.BLASTRAC.CN
或请致电 010-56546155 021-64899200
Blastrac 11/2015 ● This document is not contractual ● Design and technical specifications may be subject to changes
 配 套 工 具 – 2 抛光盘
零件号 名称 图样 应用及说明
RP7000050 Ring Polishing Pad 180mm 50#
RP7000100 Ring Polishing Pad 180mm 100#
RP7000200 Ring Polishing Pad 180mm 200#
RP7000400 Ring Polishing Pad 180mm 400#
RP7000800 Ring Polishing Pad 180mm 800#
RP7001500 Ring Polishing Pad 180mm 1500#
RP7003000 Ring Polishing Pad 180mm 3000#
边角研磨机 BG-180E